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I I-1 Boys Soccer Airline James , Justin 318-549-5080 Justin.james@bossierschools.org

I I-1 Girls Soccer Airline James , Justin 318-549-5080 Justin.james@bossierschools.org

I I-1 Volleyball Airline James , Justin 318-549-5080 Justin.james@bossierschools.org

I I-2 Boys Soccer Alexandria Goodman , Jody 318-448-8234 jody.goodman@rpsb.us

I I-2 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

I I-2 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

I I-3 Boys Soccer Barbe Fontenot , Patrick 337-217-4460 patrick.fontenot@cpsb.org

I I-3 Girls Soccer Barbe Fontenot , Patrick 337-217-4460 patrick.fontenot@cpsb.org

I I-3 Girls Soccer Sulphur Pool , David 337-217-4430 david.pool@cpsb.org

I I-3 Volleyball Barbe Fontenot , Patrick 337-217-4460 patrick.fontenot@cpsb.org

I I-3 Volleyball Sam Houston Foolkes , Shannon 377-217-4480 shannon.foolkes@cpsb.org

I I-4 Boys Soccer Baton Rouge McCann , Nanette 225-383-0520 NGreer@ebrschools.org

I I-4 Girls Soccer Baton Rouge McCann , Nanette 225-383-0520 NGreer@ebrschools.org

I I-4 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

I I-5 Boys Soccer Northshore Gallagher , Bill 985-649-6400 william.gallagher@stpsb.org

I I-5 Girls Soccer Northshore Gallagher , Bill 985-649-6400 william.gallagher@stpsb.org

I I-5 Volleyball Northshore Gallagher , Bill 985-649-6400 william.gallagher@stpsb.org

I I-6 Boys Soccer Walker St. Pierre , Jason 225-271-3200 Jason.Stpierre@lpsb.org

I I-6 Girls Soccer Walker St. Pierre , Jason 225-271-3200 Jason.Stpierre@lpsb.org

I I-6 Volleyball Walker St. Pierre , Jason 225-271-3200 Jason.Stpierre@lpsb.org

I I-7 Boys Soccer Central Lafourche Arnold , Chris 985-532-3319 carnold@mylpsd.com

I I-7 Girls Soccer Central Lafourche Arnold , Chris 985-532-3319 carnold@mylpsd.com

I I-7 Volleyball Mt. Carmel Simno , Beth Ann 504-288-7626 bsimno@mcacubs.org

I I-8 Boys Soccer Brother Martin Gallagher , Ryan 504-283-1561 rgallagher@brothermartin.com

I I-8 Girls Soccer Mt. Carmel Simno , Beth Ann 504-288-7626 bsimno@mcacubs.org

I I-8 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

II II-1 Boys Soccer Haughton Haynie , David 318-549-5450 david.haynie@bossierschools.org

II II-1 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

II II-1 Volleyball Booker T. Washington - Shr. Barnes , Crystal 318-222-2186 ctbarnes@caddoschools.org

II II-2 Boys Soccer Neville McCarty , Mickey 318-323-2237 mickey.mccarty@mcschools.net

II II-2 Girls Soccer Neville McCarty , Mickey 318-323-2237 mickey.mccarty@mcschools.net

II II-2 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

II II-3 Boys Soccer Sam Houston Foolkes , Shannon 377-217-4480 shannon.foolkes@cpsb.org

II II-3 Girls Soccer Sam Houston Foolkes , Shannon 377-217-4480 shannon.foolkes@cpsb.org

II II-3 Volleyball Teurlings Catholic Boyer , Michael 337-235-5711 mboyer@tchs.net

II II-4 Boys Soccer Teurlings Catholic Boyer , Michael 337-235-5711 mboyer@tchs.net

II II-4 Girls Soccer Teurlings Catholic Boyer , Michael 337-235-5711 mboyer@tchs.net

II II-4 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

II II-5 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

II II-5 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

II II-5 Volleyball Franklinton Smith , Shane 985-839-6781 shane.smith@wpsb.info

II II-6 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant
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II II-6 Girls Soccer South Terrebonne Gautreaux , Madge 985-868-7850 madgegautreaux@tpsd.org

II II-6 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

II II-7 Boys Soccer Belle Chasse Lawson , Heather 504-595-6600 hlawson@ppsb.org

II II-7 Girls Soccer Belle Chasse Lawson , Heather 504-595-6600 hlawson@ppsb.org

II II-7 Volleyball Belle Chasse Lawson , Heather 504-595-6600 hlawson@ppsb.org

II II-8 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

II II-8 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

II II-8 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

III III-1 Boys Soccer Sterlington Johnson , Doll 318-665-2725 dajohnson@opsb.net

III III-1 Girls Soccer Sterlington Johnson , Doll 318-665-2725 dajohnson@opsb.net

III III-1 Volleyball Lake Charles College Prep Harrison III , Freddie 337-419-2868 freddie.harrison@lccp.us

III III-1 Volleyball Westlake Trahan , Bryan 337-217-4950 bryan.trahan@cpsb.org

III III-10 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

III III-2 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

III III-2 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

III III-2 Volleyball Iowa Dietz , Luke 337-217-4380 luke.dietz@cpsb.org

III III-3 Boys Soccer St. Louis Catholic Touchet , Mia 337-436-7275 morgeron@slchs.org

III III-3 Girls Soccer St. Louis Catholic Touchet , Mia 337-436-7275 morgeron@slchs.org

III III-3 Volleyball Church Point Bellard , Lee 337-684-5472 lbellard@acadia.k12.la.us

III III-4 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

III III-4 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

III III-4 Volleyball Catholic - N.I. Bourque , Kyle 337-364-5116 kbourque@chspanthers.com

III III-4 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

III III-5 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

III III-5 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

III III-5 Volleyball University Lab Welch-James , Aimee 225-578-3221 awelch1@lsu.edu

III III-6 Boys Soccer E.D. White Chiasson , Michelle (985) 446-8486 michiasson@htdiocese.org

III III-6 Girls Soccer E.D. White Chiasson , Michelle (985) 446-8486 michiasson@htdiocese.org

III III-6 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

III III-7 Boys Soccer Franklinton Smith , Shane 985-839-6781 shane.smith@wpsb.info

III III-7 Girls Soccer Franklinton Smith , Shane 985-839-6781 shane.smith@wpsb.info

III III-7 Volleyball Archbishop Hannan Baird , Nancy 985-249-6363 nbaird@hannanhigh.org

III III-8 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

III III-8 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

III III-8 Volleyball Berwick Linn , Toney 985-384-8450 tlinn@stmaryk12.net

III III-9 Volleyball Cabrini Hrapmann , Yvonne 504-482-1193 yhrapmann@cabrinihigh.com

IV IV-1 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-1 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-1 Volleyball Calvary Baptist Guerrero , Kevin 318-687-4921 kguerrero@calvaryshreveport.org

IV IV-2 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-3 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-3 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant
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IV IV-3 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-4 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-4 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-4 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-5 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-5 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-5 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-6 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-6 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-6 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-7 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-7 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-7 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-8 Boys Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-8 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

IV IV-8 Volleyball John Curtis Christian Curtis Jr. , John 504-737-4621 jtcurtis@johncurtis.com

IV IV-9 Girls Soccer Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

V V-1 Volleyball Downsville Cain , Anthony 318-982-5318 caint@unionpsd.org

V V-2 Volleyball St. Edmund Shiver , James 337-457-2592 Coachshiver21@gmail.com

V V-3 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

V V-4 Volleyball Southern Lab Brister Jr. , Herman 771-3490 Herman_brister2@subr.edu

V V-5 Volleyball St. John Schlatre , Cherie 225-687-3056 cschlatre@stjohnschool.education

V V-6 Volleyball Vacant Vacant , Vaccant Vacant Vacant

V V-7 Volleyball Ecole Classique Federico , David 504-887-3507 david-federico@ecoleclassique.com

V V-8 Volleyball Central Catholic Boudreaux , Pete 985-385-5372 pete.boudreaux@htdiocese.org
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